Community Grants Program

Grant Report Form
330 South Greene Street Suite 100
Greensboro, North Carolina 27401
336.379.9100 phone ▪ 336.378.0725 fax

www.cfgg.org ▪ grants@cfgg.org
Please print clearly or type and attach all relevant materials to this document including one or two photos showing the impact of this grant. (This document is also available for downloading from the website, or you may reproduce it on your computer.)
	Current Date



	Organization Information

	Organization Name

	Mailing Address

	City 
	State 
	Zip 

	Phone 
	Fax 

	Web Address


	Program Contact Information

	Contact Name 

	Title




	Mailing Address (if different from above)





	City
	State 
	Zip 

	Phone 
	Fax 

	E-mail 

	Project Information 

	Project Title

	

	Brief Project Description/Purpose of Grant 

	

	Date of Grant Award 
	Proposed date of completion 

	Amount of Grant Award
	Actual date of completion 


I. Financial Information

On the next page, please complete the Project Financial Report detailing how the Community Foundation’s grant funds were used.  If any differences exist between the project budget proposed to the Community Foundation in the grant application and actual expenditures of the grant, please explain these discrepancies.
Project Financial Report

	Income for Project

	Community Foundation of Greater Greensboro
	      $ 

	Other Funding Sources (list)
	

	
	      $ 

	
	      $ 

	
	      $ 

	
	      $ 

	
	      $ 

	Total Income
	      $ 

	

	Expenses for Project

	Expense
	Project Budget
	Project Actual
	From CFGG
	From Other Funding

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Total CFGG Funds Expended
	
	

	Difference Between CFGG Grant Funds Awarded and CFGG Grant Funds Used (+/-)
	
	


Signatures

Signatures of chief staff person and chief financial officer are required.  
	Signature
	
	Signature

	Print Name
	
	Print Name

	Title
	
	Title


II. Expected versus Actual Activities
	What were the Key Activities of project?
	Completed in full
	Completed in part
	In progress
	Delayed
	Adjusted/

Modified
	Abandoned
	Comments:
Please explain delays, adjustments, etc.

	a. 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	b. 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	c. 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	d. 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	e. 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	


III.  Additional Activities


 In addition to the proposed activities, did you carry out any other significant activities?

IV.  Progress toward Goals and Objectives

 Please describe whether and how the project achieved its stated goals and objectives.

V.  Lessons Learned


Please describe any additional lessons you learned from the experience of this project.
VI. Benefits of the Project – to People

	Who has benefited from the project?

Identify distinct groups of beneficiaries (e.g., clients, participants, neighborhood residents).  Describe each group in terms of their relationship to the project, demographics, geographic location, etc.
	Approx. number of people in this group?
	What has changed?

	a. 
	
	

	b. 
	
	

	c. 
	
	

	d. 
	
	

	e. 
	
	


VII. Benefits of the Project - to the Larger Community
Beyond the benefits to individuals and groups listed above, has the project produced any other outcomes that benefit the larger community?  Please explain. 
VIII. Impact

Describe in 2-3 sentences what difference(s) this grant made. 
VIIII. Benefits of the Project – to the Grantee Organization
To what extent did your organization experience each of the following benefits as a result of this project or your organization’s involvement with the Community Foundation?

	
	Not at all
	A little
	Moderate
	Significant

	a. Expanded programs or services 

Comments: 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	b.  Developed new programs or strategies

Comments: 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	c.  Increased effectiveness of programs or strategies

Comments:  
	1
	2
	3
	4

	d.  Improved technology or ability to work with technology

Comments: 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	e.  New knowledge and skills on the part of staff

Comments: 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	f.  New knowledge and skills on the part of board members

Comments: 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	g.  Added new board members

Comments: 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	h.  Improved visibility, credibility or reputation

Comments: 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	i.  Stronger connections with funders (beyond CFGG)

Comments: 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	j. Dollars leveraged?

Comments: 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	k.  Relationships with other organizations (nonprofit, government, etc.)

Comments: 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	l.  Increased ability to write effective grant proposals

Comments: 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	m.  Developed longer-term financial plan

Comments: 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	n. Increased clarity on mission, vision, or overall strategy


Comments: 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	o.  Developed an approach for evaluation and learning


Comments: 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	p. Strengthened capacity of your organization to reach its mission.


    Comments:           
	1
	2
	3
	4
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